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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 16:26:22

300m Freigewehr

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

AktivKategorie:

1975 BernE 575Zbinden Martin1 98 94 93 94 98 98

1976 SolothurnE 563Bürgi René2 96 99 89 90 97 92

1991 SolothurnE 559Altermatt Thierry3 100 96 92 84 92 95

1977 AargauE 557Müller Severin4 96 96 89 91 89 96

1965 BernS 549Werren Markus5 95 95 86 91 92 90

1954 BernS 544Binggeli Kurt6 97 93 82 87 89 96

1969 BernE 539Jakob Anton7 97 96 78 77 95 96

1961 BernS 539Kipfer Rolf8 92 99 86 77 92 93

1991 AargauE 539Lüscher Marco9 95 93 89 78 92 92

1945 BernV 532Schmied Ueli10 98 92 70 85 92 95

1958 AargauS 527Schwenk Hanspeter11 90 96 81 79 90 91

1971 AargauE 521Hunziker Erich12 97 92 76 81 94 81

1953 BernS 519Wingeier Martin13 91 92 79 72 93 92

1969 SolothurnE 504Hodel Peter14 96 99 69 60 90 90
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 16:27:32

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

300m Freigewehr

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Bern 11668

575Zbinden Martin 98 94 93 94 98 98

549Werren Markus 95 95 86 91 92 90

544Binggeli Kurt 97 93 82 87 89 96

2 Solothurn 11626

563Bürgi René 96 99 89 90 97 92

559Altermatt Thierry 100 96 92 84 92 95

504Hodel Peter 96 99 69 60 90 90

3 Aargau 11617

557Müller Severin 96 96 89 91 89 96

539Lüscher Marco 95 93 89 78 92 92

521Hunziker Erich 97 92 76 81 94 81

4 Bern 21590

539Jakob Anton 97 96 78 77 95 96

532Schmied Ueli 98 92 70 85 92 95

519Wingeier Martin 91 92 79 72 93 92
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 16:28:21

300m Freigewehr Nachwuchs

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

NachwuchsKategorie:

1988 BernN 534Maurer Bruno1 93 98 86 84 84 89

1992 BernN 530Grünig Michael2 96 96 73 80 91 94

1988 BernN 525Zurlinden Timo3 97 97 69 81 93 88

1991 BernN 500Baumann Philipp4 89 93 72 64 91 91

1991 BernN 500Kaspar Florian5 95 85 83 81 82 74

1993 BernN 497Wittwer Christof6 95 96 75 63 89 79

1991 BernN 486Baumann Christof7 91 92 68 61 86 88

1986 BernN 481Reber Michael8 87 93 68 69 88 76

Seite 1 von 1



Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:42:03

300m Standardgewehr

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

AktivKategorie:

1959 BernS 587Reichenbach Daniel1 99 97 99 96 96 100

1971 BernE 586Burkhalter Robert2 99 97 98 97 98 97

1966 BernE 583Matti Hubert3 97 98 99 96 97 96

1964 BernS 582Berger Hansrudolf4 98 98 99 94 97 96

1963 BernS 582Wägli Felix5 98 100 99 92 97 96

1956 SolothurnS 573Eigenherr Urs6 98 98 98 91 95 93

1966 SolothurnE 572Borer Stefan7 98 97 96 93 96 92

1958 SolothurnS 569Allemann Friedrich8 97 99 97 91 94 91

1960 BasellandS 564Stähli Peter9 92 97 98 96 87 94

1949 AargauV 564Sollberger Rudolf10 98 97 95 98 89 87

1963 SolothurnS 562Bangerter Fritz11 96 100 98 89 89 90

1951 BernV 561Stauffer Ruedi12 92 95 97 95 88 94

1965 BernS 561Sommer André13 97 96 97 92 91 88

1951 AargauV 561Saxer Marianne14 98 100 96 87 93 87

1951 AargauV 560Sollberger Heinz15 95 85 97 94 93 96

1971 AargauE 559Scherer Markus16 97 95 95 96 94 82

1952 AargauS 558Baumgarner Andreas17 97 95 94 88 92 92

1966 BasellandE 557Strub Samuel18 96 95 94 91 95 86

1946 AargauV 554Mathis Jost19 95 99 97 92 92 79

1961 BasellandS 553Rieder Roland20 93 93 95 93 89 90

1963 SolothurnS 552Buser Rolf21 95 95 98 87 89 88

1949 BernV 550Würsten Ueli22 94 95 98 89 89 85

1960 SolothurnS 543Jäggi Rolf23 96 97 97 85 89 79

1985 SolothurnE 531Schmid Jonas24 95 90 97 79 81 89

Seite 1 von 1



Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:42:53

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

300m Standardgewehr

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Bern 11751

587Reichenbach Daniel 99 97 99 96 96 100

582Wägli Felix 98 100 99 92 97 96

582Berger Hansrudolf 98 98 99 94 97 96

2 Bern 21730

586Burkhalter Robert 99 97 98 97 98 97

583Matti Hubert 97 98 99 96 97 96

561Stauffer Ruedi 92 95 97 95 88 94

3 Solothurn 11704

573Eigenherr Urs 98 98 98 91 95 93

569Allemann Friedrich 97 99 97 91 94 91

562Bangerter Fritz 96 100 98 89 89 90

4 Aargau 21683

564Sollberger Rudolf 98 97 95 98 89 87

561Saxer Marianne 98 100 96 87 93 87

558Baumgarner Andreas 97 95 94 88 92 92

5 Baselland 11674

564Stähli Peter 92 97 98 96 87 94

557Strub Samuel 96 95 94 91 95 86

553Rieder Roland 93 93 95 93 89 90

6 Aargau 11673

560Sollberger Heinz 95 85 97 94 93 96

559Scherer Markus 97 95 95 96 94 82

554Mathis Jost 95 99 97 92 92 79

7 Solothurn 21667

572Borer Stefan 98 97 96 93 96 92

552Buser Rolf 95 95 98 87 89 88

543Jäggi Rolf 96 97 97 85 89 79
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:45:03

300m Stgw 90 / Kar

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

AktivKategorie:

1949 BernV 548Stucki Max1 94 95 92 88 90 89

1954 BernS 548Riedwyl Christian2 94 90 95 93 93 83

1949 BernV 542Fredli Peter3 91 91 94 89 89 88

1954 SolothurnS 541Moser Beat4 92 90 91 88 84 96

1963 AargauS 541Morgenthaler Stefan5 92 91 93 84 91 90

1940 AargauSV 539Marti Toni6 90 87 92 88 93 89

1967 BernE 537Rohrbach Fritz7 93 87 91 92 90 84

1947 BernV 535Fischer Edi8 91 91 92 87 83 91

1957 BasellandS 530Käsermann Hansjörg9 89 89 90 90 87 85

1954 SolothurnS 525Jaeggi Thomas10 95 91 93 71 89 86

1959 AargauS 523Linder Willy11 87 92 91 87 84 82

1976 BasellandE 523Klicinovic Iwan12 94 96 90 77 85 81

1965 AargauS 522Dietwyler Ralf13 86 87 89 89 85 86

1961 AargauS 521Widmer Beat14 86 83 93 81 90 88

1985 SolothurnE 521Jaeggi Esther15 93 96 92 80 84 76

1947 AargauV 519Saxer Peter16 94 88 91 79 82 85

1954 AargauS 514Jenni Peter17 86 91 90 76 86 85

1973 SolothurnE 514Etter Thomas18 91 95 95 79 72 82

1966 BernE 510Hofer Bernhard19 89 94 95 74 73 85

1943 BasellandV 505Windlin Arnold20 89 85 78 86 82 85

1947 BernV 505Pfeuti Peter21 94 90 91 79 77 74

1942 SolothurnV 494Rhiner Eduard22 90 91 89 75 76 73

1947 SolothurnV 489Bättig René23 89 89 90 72 76 73

1958 BasellandS 488Lipski Wulf24 88 84 85 71 81 79

1965 BasellandS 478Pfeuti Hanspeter25 92 90 83 69 78 66
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:45:44

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

300m Stgw 90 / Kar

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Bern 11620

548Riedwyl Christian 94 90 95 93 93 83

537Rohrbach Fritz 93 87 91 92 90 84

535Fischer Edi 91 91 92 87 83 91

2 Aargau 11603

541Morgenthaler Stefan 92 91 93 84 91 90

539Marti Toni 90 87 92 88 93 89

523Linder Willy 87 92 91 87 84 82

3 Solothurn 11587

541Moser Beat 92 90 91 88 84 96

525Jaeggi Thomas 95 91 93 71 89 86

521Jaeggi Esther 93 96 92 80 84 76

4 Bern 21563

548Stucki Max 94 95 92 88 90 89

510Hofer Bernhard 89 94 95 74 73 85

505Pfeuti Peter 94 90 91 79 77 74

5 Aargau 21555

522Dietwyler Ralf 86 87 89 89 85 86

519Saxer Peter 94 88 91 79 82 85

514Jenni Peter 86 91 90 76 86 85

6 Baselland 11531

530Käsermann Hansjörg 89 89 90 90 87 85

523Klicinovic Iwan 94 96 90 77 85 81

478Pfeuti Hanspeter 92 90 83 69 78 66

7 Solothurn 21497

514Etter Thomas 91 95 95 79 72 82

494Rhiner Eduard 90 91 89 75 76 73

489Bättig René 89 89 90 72 76 73

8 Baselland 2993

505Windlin Arnold 89 85 78 86 82 85

488Lipski Wulf 88 84 85 71 81 79
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:43:42

300m Stgw 57

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

AktivKategorie:

1974 BernE 550Grossen Roland1 93 95 96 88 90 88

1958 SolothurnS 527Lenz Karl2 89 89 91 81 94 83

1957 SolothurnS 526Kerschbaumer Edi3 92 90 89 84 83 88

1962 BernS 526Salzmann Werner4 92 87 92 85 88 82

1976 AargauE 523Schumacher Walter5 88 87 82 89 91 86

1976 AargauE 521Schumacher Hans6 93 90 93 87 81 77

1961 BernS 518Mathez Henri7 91 91 91 76 89 80

1950 AargauV 498von Atzigen Hans8 89 96 94 74 69 76

1952 SolothurnS 474Hodel Hans9 92 90 85 70 66 71
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:44:26

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

300m Stgw 57

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Bern 11594

550Grossen Roland 93 95 96 88 90 88

526Salzmann Werner 92 87 92 85 88 82

518Mathez Henri 91 91 91 76 89 80

2 Aargau 11542

523Schumacher Walter 88 87 82 89 91 86

521Schumacher Hans 93 90 93 87 81 77

498von Atzigen Hans 89 96 94 74 69 76

3 Solothurn 11527

527Lenz Karl 89 89 91 81 94 83

526Kerschbaumer Edi 92 90 89 84 83 88

474Hodel Hans 92 90 85 70 66 71
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:41:17

50m A

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

AktivKategorie:

1973 SolothurnE 538Saladin Mathias1 92 85 93 83 91 94

1950 AargauV 538Huser Josef2 91 91 94 88 91 83

1974 AargauE 536Grossen Dieter3 91 87 87 91 89 91

1957 SolothurnS 527Abt Markus4 89 86 84 88 94 86

1984 SolothurnE 524Weissgerber Joel5 86 91 81 92 84 90

1966 BernE 521Schmid Peter6 87 89 85 87 84 89

1971 AargauE 520Hunn Patrick7 85 88 84 81 93 89

1950 AargauV 519Bart Robert8 92 86 86 82 88 85

1943 SolothurnV 514Nydegger Markus9 81 85 83 88 94 83

1974 BernE 513Dubach Remo10 89 85 86 89 82 82

1945 BasellandV 512Zaugg Christian11 91 86 84 81 90 80

1945 BasellandV 506Schneider Werner12 80 88 92 79 81 86

1961 BernS 494Lüscher Daniel13 80 87 80 75 88 84

1990 AargauE 494Fischer Marc14 86 79 82 81 82 84

1951 AargauV 486Morgenthaler Jürg15 75 80 85 85 83 78

1945 BasellandV 473Salathé Heinz16 69 85 82 82 83 72

1963 AargauS 434Bolt Peter17 72 71 77 69 74 71
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:40:03

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

50m A

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Solothurn 11589

538Saladin Mathias 92 85 93 83 91 94

527Abt Markus 89 86 84 88 94 86

524Weissgerber Joel 86 91 81 92 84 90

2 Aargau 11575

536Grossen Dieter 91 87 87 91 89 91

520Hunn Patrick 85 88 84 81 93 89

519Bart Robert 92 86 86 82 88 85

3 Bern 11528

521Schmid Peter 87 89 85 87 84 89

513Dubach Remo 89 85 86 89 82 82

494Lüscher Daniel 80 87 80 75 88 84

4 Baselland 11491

512Zaugg Christian 91 86 84 81 90 80

506Schneider Werner 80 88 92 79 81 86

473Salathé Heinz 69 85 82 82 83 72

5 Aargau 21458

538Huser Josef 91 91 94 88 91 83

486Morgenthaler Jürg 75 80 85 85 83 78

434Bolt Peter 72 71 77 69 74 71
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 16:24:25

50m B

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

AktivKategorie:

1979 SolothurnE 582Kissling Andreas1 96 98 96 98 97 97

1956 BernS 571Schafroth Roland2 95 93 96 97 97 93

1978 AargauE 567Bugmann Remo3 96 93 92 93 97 96

1971 AargauE 560Hunn Patrick4 97 93 92 92 92 94

1968 AargauE 558Menzel Michael5 88 92 94 95 95 94

1946 BernV 558Meister Therese6 90 94 90 92 92 100

1973 SolothurnE 557Saladin Mathias7 95 91 96 94 86 95

1947 BernV 557Meister Franz8 92 94 90 97 92 92

1950 AargauV 557Bart Robert9 94 93 93 92 96 89

1955 AargauS 556Baur Harold10 89 89 97 94 93 94

1958 BasellandS 552Zahnd Rolf11 94 94 91 93 87 93

1951 AargauV 545Voramwald Walter12 91 91 87 92 91 93

1945 BasellandV 544Guth Niklaus13 91 84 91 88 96 94

1967 SolothurnE 532Saner Adrian14 92 89 92 91 77 91

1946 BasellandV 528Belser Edith15 96 95 91 76 91 79
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 16:25:19

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

50m B

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Bern 11686

571Schafroth Roland 95 93 96 97 97 93

558Meister Therese 90 94 90 92 92 100

557Meister Franz 92 94 90 97 92 92

2 Aargau 11673

560Hunn Patrick 97 93 92 92 92 94

557Bart Robert 94 93 93 92 96 89

556Baur Harold 89 89 97 94 93 94

3 Solothurn 11671

582Kissling Andreas 96 98 96 98 97 97

557Saladin Mathias 95 91 96 94 86 95

532Saner Adrian 92 89 92 91 77 91

4 Aargau 21670

567Bugmann Remo 96 93 92 93 97 96

558Menzel Michael 88 92 94 95 95 94

545Voramwald Walter 91 91 87 92 91 93

5 Baselland 11624

552Zahnd Rolf 94 94 91 93 87 93

544Guth Niklaus 91 84 91 88 96 94

528Belser Edith 96 95 91 76 91 79
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:33:54

25m C

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

AktivKategorie:

1939 BernSV 571Tschui Alex1 95 91 94 98 95 98

1988 BernE 570Schafroth Maria2 92 100 93 95 97 93

1975 BernE 568Blaser-Kunz Cornelia3 95 97 94 92 96 94

1965 BasellandS 567Speiser Urs4 97 95 96 92 96 91

1961 BernS 565Burkhardt Doris5 95 94 95 98 91 92

1970 AargauE 564Mäder Toni6 94 94 93 95 90 98

1978 AargauE 564Bugmann Remo7 95 95 95 93 93 93

1972 BernE 562Arm Markus8 93 93 91 96 94 95

1951 AargauV 561Voramwald Walter9 93 99 94 91 90 94

1963 SolothurnS 558Fischer Christoph10 97 91 90 92 94 94

1948 AargauV 558Kropf Samuel11 97 94 95 91 92 89

1969 BasellandE 555Wiedmer Renata12 100 90 93 96 84 92

1952 SolothurnS 552Ulrich Hugo13 91 94 97 86 90 94

1984 BasellandE 545Lasry Myriam14 89 91 86 92 93 94

1953 BasellandS 543Salathé René15 90 89 87 91 94 92

1954 SolothurnS 542Hofer Hans16 93 90 92 83 94 90

1947 BernV 541Meister Franz17 94 93 95 92 73 94

1968 AargauE 541Menzel Michael18 89 93 92 88 89 90

1970 SolothurnE 521Lutz Bruno19 87 89 90 87 86 82
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:34:54

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

25m C

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Bern 11703

570Schafroth Maria 92 100 93 95 97 93

568Blaser-Kunz Cornelia 95 97 94 92 96 94

565Burkhardt Doris 95 94 95 98 91 92

2 Aargau 11689

564Mäder Toni 94 94 93 95 90 98

564Bugmann Remo 95 95 95 93 93 93

561Voramwald Walter 93 99 94 91 90 94

3 Bern 21674

571Tschui Alex 95 91 94 98 95 98

562Arm Markus 93 93 91 96 94 95

541Meister Franz 94 93 95 92 73 94

4 Baselland 11665

567Speiser Urs 97 95 96 92 96 91

555Wiedmer Renata 100 90 93 96 84 92

543Salathé René 90 89 87 91 94 92

5 Solothurn 11652

558Fischer Christoph 97 91 90 92 94 94

552Ulrich Hugo 91 94 97 86 90 94

542Hofer Hans 93 90 92 83 94 90

6 Aargau 21099

558Kropf Samuel 97 94 95 91 92 89

541Menzel Michael 89 93 92 88 89 90

7 Baselland 2545

545Lasry Myriam 89 91 86 92 93 94

8 Solothurn 2521

521Lutz Bruno 87 89 90 87 86 82
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Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:35:33

25m C Nachwuchs

Einzelrangliste

Name Jhg Kat KantonRang TotalPassen

NachwuchsKategorie:

1990 AargauN 562Schenk Bruno1 92 92 98 91 92 97

1987 SolothurnN 561Wüthrich Marc2 91 94 92 92 94 98

1992 AargauN 559 48.0Klauenbösch Christian3 88 93 93 95 96 94

1997 BasellandN 559 47.0Hinze Jennifer4 90 92 92 98 97 90

1994 BasellandN 558Martin Madeleine5 94 89 91 96 95 93

1990 AargauN 556Vock Tamara6 88 96 91 96 93 92

1989 SolothurnN 553Wüthrich Fabienne7 95 91 89 98 89 91

1997 AargauN 548Wüest Samuel8 91 92 89 91 92 93

1995 AargauN 546Fernandez Sebastian9 86 93 94 90 91 92

1991 SolothurnN 545Frutschy Mario10 88 96 91 92 85 93

1989 AargauN 544Vock Thomas11 90 93 94 90 92 85

1996 BasellandN 531Wyss Elodie12 83 91 88 90 90 89

1992 AargauN 525Hawkes Steven13 90 89 85 84 91 86

1996 BasellandN 522Markovic Milan14 82 89 87 85 91 88

Seite 1 von 1



Nordwestschweizer Ständematch

Riedbach,  24.09.2011 13:36:10

GruppeRang Resultat Einzelpassen

25m C Nachwuchs

Gruppenrangliste

Total

1 Aargau 41669

562Schenk Bruno 92 92 98 91 92 97

559Klauenbösch Christian 88 93 93 95 96 94

548Wüest Samuel 91 92 89 91 92 93

2 Solothurn 31659

561Wüthrich Marc 91 94 92 92 94 98

553Wüthrich Fabienne 95 91 89 98 89 91

545Frutschy Mario 88 96 91 92 85 93

3 Baselland 31648

559Hinze Jennifer 90 92 92 98 97 90

558Martin Madeleine 94 89 91 96 95 93

531Wyss Elodie 83 91 88 90 90 89

4 Aargau 31625

556Vock Tamara 88 96 91 96 93 92

544Vock Thomas 90 93 94 90 92 85

525Hawkes Steven 90 89 85 84 91 86

5 Baselland 4522

522Markovic Milan 82 89 87 85 91 88
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